
Table 1d -  Number of Tax Returns by FSA and Income Level for Returns of Female Taxpayers - 2021 Tax Year
North-West Territories

North-West Territories

FSA
Number of

returns
Total Income

($000) Under $5,000
$5,000  to

$10,000
$10,000 to

$15,000
$15,000 to

$20,000
$20,000 to

$25,000
$25,000 to

$30,000
$30,000 to

$35,000
$35,000 to

$40,000
$40,000 to

$45,000
$45,000 to

$50,000
$50,000 to

$55,000
$55,000 to

$60,000
$60,000 to

$70,000
$70,000 to

$80,000
$80,000 to

$90,000
$90,000 to
$100,000

$100,000 to
$150,000

$150,000 to
$250,000 over $250,000

X0E 7,630 417,808 750 400 460 560 660 450 340 310 260 230 210 190 420 390 340 320 1,030 290 40

X0G 180 5,835 30 20 20 20 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

X1A 8,060 613,326 520 270 290 310 410 340 260 270 280 260 270 220 450 520 530 480 1,720 550 120

Total 15,860 1,036,968 1,300 690 770 890 1,100 810 600 580 540 490 480 410 880 910 870 800 2,760 840 150
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