

Canada

Table 1d - Number of Tax Returns by FSA and Income Level for Returns of Female Taxpayers - 2021 Tax Year North-West Territories

North-West	Territories
------------	-------------

North-West Territories																					
FSA	Number of returns	Total Income (\$000)	Under \$5,000	\$5,000 to \$10,000	\$10,000 to \$15,000	\$15,000 to \$20,000	\$20,000 to \$25,000	\$25,000 to \$30,000	\$30,000 to \$35,000	\$35,000 to \$40,000	\$40,000 to \$45,000	\$45,000 to \$50,000	\$50,000 to \$55,000	\$55,000 to \$60,000	\$60,000 to \$70,000	\$70,000 to \$80,000	\$80,000 to \$90,000	\$90,000 to \$100,000	\$100,000 to \$150,000	\$150,000 to \$250,000	over \$250,000
X0E	7,630	417,808	750	400	460	560	660	450	340	310	260	230	210	190	420	390	340	320	1,030	290	40
X0G	180	5,835	30	20	20	20	20	20	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
X1A	8,060	613,326	520	270	290	310	410	340	260	270	280	260	270	220	450	520	530	480	1,720	550	120
Total	15,860	1,036,968	1,300	690	770	890	1,100	810	600	580	540	490	480	410	880	910	870	800	2,760	840	150